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Vac with Accessories & Filter Dry Pick-up - Workshop, Garage etc.

Qwik Lock Filter Fastening System

Wet Pick-up - Basements, etc.

WD6425
6 Gallon Stainless Steel
Wet/Dry Vac

•  4.25 Peak HP Motor
•  6 Gallon Stainless Steel Drum
•  4 Swivel Casters
•  On-board Accessory Storage
 
•  Lower Center of Gravity
•  1-Layer Standard Filter
•  1-7/8" x 7' Locking Hose
•  Top Carry Handle/Cord Wrap
•  Included Accessories

High performance vacuum with integral blowing port for added versatility.
Offers durable construction and a high-gloss shine. 
Provide easy 360° mobility.
Four built-in accessory storage pockets – 1 on each caster foot. 
No more searching or fumbling to find accessories.
Design lowers the center of gravity to help prevent tipping. Compact design stores more easily.
Pleated paper filter captures common everyday dirt.
Resists collapsing. Hose locks onto vac and can be stored on-board.
Large carrying handle provides an area for storage of the power cord.
1-7/8" x 7' Locking Hose, 2 Extension Wands, Utility Nozzle, Wet Nozzle, & 1-Layer Paper Pleated Filter

FEATURES BENEFITS

SPECIFICATIONS

Drum Size 

Motor

 - Peak Horsepower 

 - Air Watts

 - Voltage

 - Amps 

Cord Length 

Construction

U.L. Listed

Filter

Replacement Filters

Optional Wet Filter

Accessory Size 

Shipping Weight 

Net Weight 

6 gal.

4.25

177

120

8.3

10'

Stainless Steel

Yes

Pleated Paper

VF4000

VF5000

VF6000

VF7000

1-7/8"

15 lbs.

13 lbs.

This RIDGID® 6 Gallon Stainless Steel Wet/Dry Vac is designed to deliver great suction and rugged construction in a 
compact package. The high performance 4.25 peak horsepower motor easily handles tough job site clean-up tasks. 
The top handle with integrated cord wrap, stainles ssteel construction, caster feet with accessory storage all make 
this wet/dry vacuum ideal for the demands of the Pro or DIY homeowner.


