

## WD6425 6 Gallon Stainless Steel Wet/Dry Vac



This RIDGID® 6 Gallon Stainless Steel Wet/Dry Vac is designed to deliver great suction and rugged construction in a compact package. The high performance 4.25 peak horsepower motor easily handles tough job site clean-up tasks. The top handle with integrated cord wrap, stainles ssteel construction, caster feet with accessory storage all make this wet/dry vacuum ideal for the demands of the Pro or DIY homeowner.

FEATURES	BENEFITS
• 4.25 Peak HP Motor	High performance vacuum with integral blowing port for added versatility.
• 6 Gallon Stainless Steel Drum	Offers durable construction and a high-gloss shine.
• 4 Swivel Casters	Provide easy 360° mobility.
• On-board Accessory Storage	Four built-in accessory storage pockets – 1 on each caster foot.
	No more searching or fumbling to find accessories.
<ul> <li>Lower Center of Gravity</li> </ul>	Design lowers the center of gravity to help prevent tipping. Compact design stores more easily.
• 1-Layer Standard Filter	Pleated paper filter captures common everyday dirt.
• 1-7/8" x 7' Locking Hose	Resists collapsing. Hose locks onto vac and can be stored on-board.
• Top Carry Handle/Cord Wrap	Large carrying handle provides an area for storage of the power cord.
Included Accessories	1-7/8" x 7' Locking Hose, 2 Extension Wands, Utility Nozzle, Wet Nozzle, & 1-Layer Paper Pleated Filter



	SPECIFICATIONS			
	Drum Size	6 gal.		
	Motor			
	- Peak Horsepower	4.25		
	- Air Watts	177		
	- Voltage	120		
	- Amps	8.3		
	Cord Length	10'		
	Construction	Stainless Steel		
	U.L. Listed	Yes		
	Filter	Pleated Paper		
	Replacement Filters	VF4000		
1		VF5000		
ı		VF6000		
ı	Optional Wet Filter	VF7000		
	Accessory Size	1-7/8"		
	Shipping Weight	15 lbs.		
	Net Weight	13 lbs.		



Vac with Accessories & Filter



**Qwik Lock Filter Fastening System** 



Wet Pick-up - Basements, etc.



Dry Pick-up - Workshop, Garage etc.